Mrunal Joshi

From: Binu Balachandran
Sent: 05 August 2024 11:34

To: Mrunal Joshi

Subject: FW: Delhi Street Artifact

FYI.

Regards

Binu Balachandran +91-8452876061

From: Vickram Chaudhry < vickram@altitudemarketing.in>

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 3:11 PM

To: Binu Balachandran

 binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>

Cc: 'Shadab Sukri' <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; 'Murchana Devi'

<murchana.devi@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Delhi Street Artifact

Hi Sir,

Trail mail Modified bike will cost around Rs. 4.45 Lacs + GST.

Pls suggest to proceed further.

Warm Regards, Vickram

From: Binu Balachandran [mailto:binu.balachandran@k-corp.in]

Sent: 10 June 2024 15:12 **To:** Binu Balachandran

Cc: Shadab Sukri; Murchana Devi **Subject:** Delhi Street Artifact

Hi,

We require below item for upcoming outlet for Dilli street of actual size, kindly share us the commercial for same



Regards

Binu Balachandran +91-8452876061